
M=Male
F=Female

# First name Last name Final Result Pace
1 Owen McElroy 00:19:26.92 06:16 /mi
2 Riley Benning 00:20:07.14 06:29 /mi
3 Ben Winge 00:20:20.43 06:33 /mi
4 Jim Lewandowski 00:20:21.10 06:34 /mi
5 Gregory Mulderink 00:20:29.34 06:36 /mi
6 Robert Garcia 00:21:34.88 06:57 /mi
7 Ntai Stevens 00:21:37.19 06:58 /mi
8 Nate Clark 00:22:04.66 07:07 /mi
9 Jim Pond 00:23:27.69 07:34 /mi

10 Joshua Weisbrod 00:24:10.59 07:48 /mi
11 Stephan Tjaden 00:24:30.12 07:54 /mi
12 Eric Stevens 00:24:40.69 07:57 /mi
13 John Stevens 00:24:55.55 08:02 /mi
14 Greg Gerrish 00:25:01.78 08:04 /mi
15 Logan Syhre 00:25:09.09 08:06 /mi
16 Linh Le 00:26:17.36 08:28 /mi
17 Jeffrey Dorrity 00:26:57.82 08:42 /mi
18 Thomas Franken 00:27:32.24 08:52 /mi
19 Tom Beaudry 00:27:49.60 08:58 /mi
20 Nicholas Werling 00:27:52.28 08:59 /mi
21 Jamison Jalbert 00:27:53.50 09:00 /mi
22 Ty Sullivan 00:28:55.62 09:19 /mi
23 James Benning 00:29:01.71 09:21 /mi
24 galen cordell 00:29:47.21 09:36 /mi
25 Tanner Thooft 00:29:52.88 09:38 /mi
26 Nick Poor 00:30:51.81 09:57 /mi
27 Ben Bevers 00:31:48.52 10:15 /mi
28 Bill Henrichsen 00:32:08.27 10:22 /mi
29 Adam Sullivan 00:34:27.60 11:07 /mi
30 Bob Poor 00:36:09.37 11:39 /mi
31 Dan Deboer 00:37:17.30 12:01 /mi
32 BRENDAN BODSBERG 00:39:57.53 12:53 /mi

# First name Last name Final Result Pace
1 Tanelle Steichen 00:21:00.58 06:46 /mi
2 Kaylie Gabur 00:21:26.51 06:55 /mi
3 Brooke Burlage 00:21:50.16 07:02 /mi
4 Kaylee Faehnrich 00:25:05.41 08:05 /mi
5 Olivia Akin 00:25:26.98 08:12 /mi

Running | 5K

Overall female Running | 5K

Hospital Hill Run
Date: 06/08/2019
Ranking

Overall male



6 Kate McElroy 00:25:34.36 08:15 /mi
7 Becky McGillvary 00:25:55.69 08:21 /mi
8 Jennifer West 00:25:56.29 08:22 /mi
9 Sarah Reiffenberger 00:25:57.68 08:22 /mi

10 Jenn McElroy 00:25:59.86 08:23 /mi
11 Grace McElroy 00:26:00.69 08:23 /mi
12 Tasha Sime 00:26:01.64 08:24 /mi
13 Kandace Kolden 00:26:03.48 08:24 /mi
14 Samantha Greenman 00:26:15.26 08:28 /mi
15 Daria Poor 00:26:37.47 08:35 /mi
16 Missy Cook 00:26:56.80 08:41 /mi
17 jill makepeace 00:28:00.30 09:01 /mi
18 Cori Frost 00:28:08.71 09:04 /mi
19 Paula Nurnberg 00:28:54.16 09:19 /mi
20 Nic Mack 00:28:54.26 09:19 /mi
21 Michelle Barrett 00:29:05.50 09:22 /mi
22 Jayme Olerud 00:29:05.53 09:22 /mi
23 Avery Munger 00:29:18.52 09:27 /mi
24 Patricia Roth 00:29:26.41 09:30 /mi
25 Jane Reder 00:29:26.85 09:30 /mi
26 Bailey Raml 00:29:27.02 09:30 /mi
27 Pastel Fligge 00:29:43.66 09:35 /mi
28 Rebecca Perreault 00:29:52.97 09:38 /mi
29 Molly Reiffenberger 00:29:55.64 09:39 /mi
30 kathy MELAND 00:29:59.20 09:40 /mi
31 Heidi Hoekman 00:30:06.11 09:42 /mi
32 Emma Reihe 00:30:20.09 09:47 /mi
33 Brielle Kopman 00:30:32.56 09:51 /mi
34 Stephanie Kangas 00:30:44.13 09:54 /mi
35 Brandi Barondeau 00:30:55.37 09:58 /mi
36 Jaycee York 00:31:17.82 10:06 /mi
37 Karen Akin 00:31:19.37 10:06 /mi
38 Angie Bevers 00:31:53.08 10:17 /mi
39 Vanessa Batie 00:32:36.72 10:31 /mi
40 Julie Holgate 00:33:00.92 10:39 /mi
41 Nicole Fredrickson 00:33:36.82 10:50 /mi
42 Leah Le 00:34:13.75 11:02 /mi
43 Joy Sullivan 00:34:27.43 11:07 /mi
44 Paige Sullivan 00:34:27.59 11:07 /mi
45 Carol Braley 00:34:39.66 11:10 /mi
46 Reese Munger 00:35:21.16 11:24 /mi
47 Kris Munger 00:35:21.38 11:24 /mi
48 Jenna Dede 00:36:14.40 11:41 /mi
49 Mandy Pray-Dede 00:36:14.41 11:41 /mi
50 Lisa Torness 00:36:27.82 11:45 /mi
51 Mary Schlemmer 00:38:40.10 12:28 /mi
52 Donna Stormo 00:38:56.82 12:33 /mi
53 Jeanette Pistorius 00:40:25.48 13:02 /mi



By Age 
Category:

# First name Last name Final Result Pace
1 Ben Bevers 00:31:48.52 10:15 /mi

# First name Last name Final Result Pace
1 Grace McElroy 00:26:00.69 08:23 /mi
2 Joy Sullivan 00:34:27.43 11:07 /mi
3 Reese Munger 00:35:21.16 11:24 /mi

# First name Last name Final Result Pace
1 Ty Sullivan 00:28:55.62 09:19 /mi
2 BRENDAN BODSBERG 00:39:57.53 12:53 /mi

# First name Last name Final Result Pace
1 Kate McElroy 00:25:34.36 08:15 /mi
2 Daria Poor 00:26:37.47 08:35 /mi
3 Avery Munger 00:29:18.52 09:27 /mi
4 Emma Reihe 00:30:20.09 09:47 /mi

# First name Last name Final Result Pace
1 Riley Benning 00:20:07.14 06:29 /mi
2 Logan Syhre 00:25:09.09 08:06 /mi

# First name Last name Final Result Pace
1 Kaylee Faehnrich 00:25:05.41 08:05 /mi
2 Olivia Akin 00:25:26.98 08:12 /mi
3 Cori Frost 00:28:08.71 09:04 /mi
4 Jenna Dede 00:36:14.40 11:41 /mi

# First name Last name Final Result Pace
1 Ntai Stevens 00:21:37.19 06:58 /mi
2 Joshua Weisbrod 00:24:10.59 07:48 /mi

M22-25 Running | 5K

M14-17 Running | 5K

F14-17 Running | 5K

M18-21 Running | 5K

F10 and younger Running | 5K

M11-13 Running | 5K

F11-13 Running | 5K

M10 and younger Running | 5K



# First name Last name Final Result Pace
1 Gregory Mulderink 00:20:29.34 06:36 /mi
2 Dan Deboer 00:37:17.30 12:01 /mi

# First name Last name Final Result Pace
1 Tasha Sime 00:26:01.64 08:24 /mi
2 Kandace Kolden 00:26:03.48 08:24 /mi
3 Molly Reiffenberger 00:29:55.64 09:39 /mi
4 Brielle Kopman 00:30:32.56 09:51 /mi
5 Brandi Barondeau 00:30:55.37 09:58 /mi

# First name Last name Final Result Pace
1 Tanner Thooft 00:29:52.88 09:38 /mi

# First name Last name Final Result Pace
1 Kaylie Gabur 00:21:26.51 06:55 /mi
2 Michelle Barrett 00:29:05.50 09:22 /mi
3 Jayme Olerud 00:29:05.53 09:22 /mi
4 Bailey Raml 00:29:27.02 09:30 /mi
5 Heidi Hoekman 00:30:06.11 09:42 /mi
6 Stephanie Kangas 00:30:44.13 09:54 /mi

# First name Last name Final Result Pace
1 Owen McElroy 00:19:26.92 06:16 /mi
2 Ben Winge 00:20:20.43 06:33 /mi
3 Nate Clark 00:22:04.66 07:07 /mi
4 Stephan Tjaden 00:24:30.12 07:54 /mi
5 Greg Gerrish 00:25:01.78 08:04 /mi
6 Jeffrey Dorrity 00:26:57.82 08:42 /mi
7 Nick Poor 00:30:51.81 09:57 /mi

# First name Last name Final Result Pace
1 Brooke Burlage 00:21:50.16 07:02 /mi
2 Jenn McElroy 00:25:59.86 08:23 /mi
3 Samantha Greenman 00:26:15.26 08:28 /mi
4 Pastel Fligge 00:29:43.66 09:35 /mi
5 Rebecca Perreault 00:29:52.97 09:38 /mi
6 Jaycee York 00:31:17.82 10:06 /mi
7 Karen Akin 00:31:19.37 10:06 /mi
8 Angie Bevers 00:31:53.08 10:17 /mi

F26-29 Running | 5K

M30-39 Running | 5K

F30-39 Running | 5K

F22-25 Running | 5K

M26-29 Running | 5K



9 Vanessa Batie 00:32:36.72 10:31 /mi
10 Nicole Fredrickson 00:33:36.82 10:50 /mi
11 Leah Le 00:34:13.75 11:02 /mi
12 Kris Munger 00:35:21.38 11:24 /mi

# First name Last name Final Result Pace
1 Eric Stevens 00:24:40.69 07:57 /mi
2 John Stevens 00:24:55.55 08:02 /mi
3 Linh Le 00:26:17.36 08:28 /mi
4 Jamison Jalbert 00:27:53.50 09:00 /mi
5 James Benning 00:29:01.71 09:21 /mi
6 Adam Sullivan 00:34:27.60 11:07 /mi
7 Bob Poor 00:36:09.37 11:39 /mi

# First name Last name Final Result Pace
1 Tanelle Steichen 00:21:00.58 06:46 /mi
2 Becky McGillvary 00:25:55.69 08:21 /mi
3 Jennifer West 00:25:56.29 08:22 /mi
4 Missy Cook 00:26:56.80 08:41 /mi
5 Nic Mack 00:28:54.26 09:19 /mi
6 Patricia Roth 00:29:26.41 09:30 /mi
7 Julie Holgate 00:33:00.92 10:39 /mi
8 Paige Sullivan 00:34:27.59 11:07 /mi
9 Mandy Pray-Dede 00:36:14.41 11:41 /mi

# First name Last name Final Result Pace
1 Jim Lewandowski 00:20:21.10 06:34 /mi
2 Jim Pond 00:23:27.69 07:34 /mi
3 galen cordell 00:29:47.21 09:36 /mi

# First name Last name Final Result Pace
1 Sarah Reiffenberger 00:25:57.68 08:22 /mi
2 jill makepeace 00:28:00.30 09:01 /mi
3 Paula Nurnberg 00:28:54.16 09:19 /mi
4 Jane Reder 00:29:26.85 09:30 /mi
5 kathy MELAND 00:29:59.20 09:40 /mi
6 Lisa Torness 00:36:27.82 11:45 /mi
7 Mary Schlemmer 00:38:40.10 12:28 /mi
8 Jeanette Pistorius 00:40:25.48 13:02 /mi

F50-59 Running | 5K

M60+ Running | 5K

M40-49 Running | 5K

F40-49 Running | 5K

M50-59 Running | 5K



# First name Last name Final Result Pace
1 Robert Garcia 00:21:34.88 06:57 /mi
2 Thomas Franken 00:27:32.24 08:52 /mi
3 Tom Beaudry 00:27:49.60 08:58 /mi
4 Nicholas Werling 00:27:52.28 08:59 /mi
5 Bill Henrichsen 00:32:08.27 10:22 /mi

# First name Last name Final Result Pace
1 Carol Braley 00:34:39.66 11:10 /mi
2 Donna Stormo 00:38:56.82 12:33 /mi

# First name Last name Final Result Pace

F18-21 Running | 5K

No Results

F60+ Running | 5K


	Running | 5K

